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Date Skill Building Session Speaker/Presenter

TBD

TBD
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TBD
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TBD
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TBD
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United Way of Central Louisiana &
 Alexandria Housing Authority

United Way of Central Louisiana &    
 Alexandria Housing Authority

TBD

Budgeting 

Graduation Ceremony

Becoming a Homeowner

Resume & Interviewing Skills 

Understanding & Managing Credit 

Educational Opportunities-Adults 

 Work Ethic & Career Opportunities

Orientation-Ice Breaker- Team Builder 

Nutrition & Healthy Cooking on a budget
Graduation Prep –Guest Speaker

Setting Priorities – Goals/Procrastination 

Parent’s Role in Children’s Education
 Quality Early Learning (Birth – Elementary Age)


(Middle School/High School Age)

Building Stronger Families Schedule

3/9/23

Communication Styles
 Conflict Management/How to COPE

3/23/23

4/6/23

4/20/23

5/4/23

5/18/23

6/1/23

6/15/23

6/29/23

7/13/23

7/27/23


