





BUILDING STRONGER FAMILIES

For a Stronger Community

Beginning





Every Other Thursday



Charles
Hayward
Center
2586 Lobiolly
Lane



6:00pm to 7:30pm

Scan to Sign Up



Featuring

10 Skill Building Classes Graduation Financial Incentives Youth Sessions - Ages 5+ Balanced Meal



Building Stronger Families Schedule

Week	Date	Skill Building Session	Speaker/Presenter
1	3/9/23	Orientation-Ice Breaker- Team Builder	United Way of Central Louisiana & Alexandria Housing Authority
2	3/23/23	Setting Priorities – Goals/Procrastination	TBD
3	4/6/23	Communication Styles Conflict Management/How to COPE	TBD
4	4/20/23	Budgeting	ТВО
5	5/4/23	Work Ethic & Career Opportunities	TBD
6	5/18/23	Resume & Interviewing Skills	TBD
7	6/1/23	Understanding & Managing Credit	TBD
8	6/15/23	Educational Opportunities-Adults	TBD
9	6/29/23	Parent's Role in Children's Education Quality Early Learning (Birth – Elementary Age) (Middle School/High School Age)	TBD
10	7/13/23	Becoming a Homeowner	TBD
11	7/27/23	Nutrition & Healthy Cooking on a budget Graduation Prep –Guest Speaker	TBD
12	TBD	Graduation Ceremony	United Way of Central Louisiana & Alexandria Housing Authority